—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Principal Elementary School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Custodian Elem Head
Teacher Elementary
Custodian Elem Head
Senior Secretary
Custodian Pm

School Office Manager
Teacher Elementary

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Elementary School Secty
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Food Transport Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Tchr Intervention &
Instl Supp

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary

Gregory Gardens Elementary

Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary

Total Wages
$100,839
$89,748
$85,385
$80,715
$79,932
$79,894
$79,176
$77,104
$76,567
$75,378

$72,095
$65,968
$65,473
$60,343
$57,994
$57,078
$55,311
$45,662
$44,858
$43,081
$31,115
$29,535
$29,285
$27,962
$19,918
$16,108
$14,605
$13,527
$13,452

$7,473



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Food Asst Substitute
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Food Assistant |

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary
Gregory Gardens Elementary

Gregory Gardens Elementary

$2,962
$2,211
$1,854
$1,420
$1,347
$1,010
$622
$267
$178
$49
$5



