	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$100,839
2.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$89,748
3.	Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$85,385
4.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$80,715
5.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$79,932
6.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$79,894
7.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$79,176
8.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$77,104
9.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$76,567
10.	Resource Specialist	Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$75,378
11.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$72,095
12.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$65,968
13.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$65,473
14.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$60,343
15.	Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$57,994
16.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$57,078
17.	Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$55,311
18.	Senior Secretary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$45,662
19.	Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$44,858
20.	School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$43,081
21.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$31,115
22.	Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$29,535
23.	Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$29,285
24.	Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$27,962
25.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$19,918
26.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$16,108
27.	Spec Ed Asst I Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$14,605
28.	Food Transport Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$13,527
29.	Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$13,452
30.	Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$7,473

31.	Food Asst Substitute	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$2,962
32.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$2,211
33.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$1,854
34.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$1,420
35.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$1,347
36.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$1,010
37.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$622
38.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$267
39.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$178
40.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$49
41.	Food Assistant I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Gregory Gardens Elementary	\$5